HOUSE OF BLUES ORLANDO
0 B LA N D 0 1490 E BUENA VISTA DR, LAKE BUENA VISTA, FL 32830
\ € 407.932.2622

1y
OIS

YOUR HOUSE!

L{VE NATION'

SPECIAL EVENTS




House of Blues® Orlando is a premier restaurant and entertainment venue located in Disney Springs®
Westside with the ambiance of an old Southern Delta Juke Joint. The 57,000 square foot site features indoor
and outdoor space, offering a rich setting for corporate events & meetings, holiday parties and social

gatherings. We provide the best in live music and eclectic cuisine, served with a side of Southern hospitality.

Our American and international inspired cuisine will allow you to create a unique menu for your guests. From

a sit-down lunch to a full venue buyout, our House can be yours!

LOCATION RECEPTION
Music Hall 1,500
Music Hall - 1st Level 1,100
Music Hall - 2nd Level 400
Restaurant & Bar 450
Main Dining Room 200
Front Porch 50
Front Courtyard 175

venues ey [JODOGELINORD &

SEATED

N/A

150

N/A

N/A

160

N/A

N/A

LOCATION

Water Tower Patio
Lightning Room

Lightning Room w/Curtain
Voodoo Room

Voodoo Veranda

Voodoo Room & Veranda

Full Venue

LIVE NATION'

== SPECIAL EVENTS memm—

RECEPTION
40

85

40

90

40

130

2,500

SEATED

N/A

64

40

70

30

100

N/A



