

HOUSE OF BLUES ORLANDO 1490 E BUENA VISTA DR, LAKE BUENA VISTA, FL 32830 407.932.2622









House of Blues® Orlando is a premier restaurant and entertainment venue located in Disney Springs® Westside with the ambiance of an old Southern Delta Juke Joint. The 57,000 square foot site features indoor and outdoor space, offering a rich setting for corporate events & meetings, holiday parties and social gatherings. We provide the best in live music and eclectic cuisine, served with a side of Southern hospitality. Our American and international inspired cuisine will allow you to create a unique menu for your guests. From a sit-down lunch to a full venue buyout, our House can be yours!

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED
Music Hall	1,500	N/A
Music Hall - 1st Level	1,100	150
Music Hall - 2nd Level	400	N/A
Restaurant & Bar	450	N/A
Main Dining Room	200	160
Front Porch	50	N/A
Front Courtyard	175	N/A

LOCATION	RECEPTION	SEATED
Water Tower Patio	40	N/A
Lightning Room	85	64
Lightning Room w/Curtain	40	40
Voodoo Room	90	70
Voodoo Veranda	40	30
Voodoo Room & Veranda	130	100
Full Venue	2,500	N/A



